/\ TECNOSERVICE'21 srl
by Tinti Sergio

Via Carlo Pisacane, 134
TECH N 61032 Fano (PU) Italy

CH E F P.IVA IT0200411413

Tel. +39 0721 805911
FAX 4+39 0721 809794
e-mail: staff@technochef.it
www.technochef.it
www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973

o
TECHNG

| CHEF

o

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,37

41

720

560

440

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

PROFESSIONAL SHEETER with 1 PAIR of 60 cm long ROLLERS :
machine designed for processing plastic chocolate , sugar pastes , almond paste and many other types of pastry from

marzipan to shortcrust pastry ;
robust structure entirely in AISI 304 steel ;
simple and compact design;

60 cm long rollers made of acetal resin ;

millimetric thickness adjustment (from 0 to 4.5 mm) which allows you to obtain very thin sheets :

s moulded and Teflon-coated slide complete with resin rollers designed to facilitate the sliding of the pastry;
COMPLIANT WITH ALL HYGIENE AND SAFETY REGULATIONS IN FORCE AROUND THE WORLD.

CE mark

CODE

DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

1G-2300/MC60 Stainless steel sheeter with 1 pair of 60 cm long
rollers, suitable for sugar pastes, almond paste and € 1'642'60
plastic chocolate, V.230/1, Kw.0,37, Weight 41 Kg, VAT escluded
dim.mm.720x560x440h Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days







