

## TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECHNICAL CARD		
power supply	Monofase	
Volts	V 230/1	
frequency (Hz)	50	
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,37	
net weight (Kg)	41	
breadth (mm)	720	
depth (mm)	560	
height (mm)	440	

## PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

## PROFESSIONAL SHEETER with 1 PAIR of 60 cm long ROLLERS :

- machine designed for processing plastic chocolate , sugar pastes , almond paste and many other types of pastry from marzipan to shortcrust pastry;
- robust structure entirely in AISI 304 steel;
- simple and compact design;
- o 60 cm long rollers made of acetal resin;
- $\circ~$  millimetric thickness adjustment (from 0 to 4.5 mm) which allows you to obtain very thin sheets :
- s moulded and Teflon-coated slide complete with resin rollers designed to facilitate the sliding of the pastry;
- COMPLIANT WITH ALL HYGIENE AND SAFETY REGULATIONS IN FORCE AROUND THE WORLD.

## **CE** mark

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
IG-2300/MC60	Stainless steel sheeter with 1 pair of 60 cm long rollers, suitable for sugar pastes, almond paste and plastic chocolate, V.230/1, Kw.0,37, Weight 41 Kg, dim.mm.720x560x440h	€ 1.642,60  VAT escluded  Shipping to be calculed  Delivery from 4 to 9 days

